Position Other Positions Held

Air Quality District Manager

Senior Air Pollution Inspector

Air Pollution Inspector |l

Air Pollution Inspector Il

Air Pollution Inspector Il

Air Pollution Inspector Il

Admin Secretary |

Typist Clerk IlI

County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Department

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Resource
Management-Air
Quality

Total Wages

$94,883

$72,917

$58,090

$57,898

$57,881

$57,182

$26,017

$2,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,220

$21,549

$15,107

$15,049

$15,089

$15,257

$9,229

$1,346



