Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Quality District Manager		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$94,883	\$24,220
Senior Air Pollution Inspector		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$72,917	\$21,549
Air Pollution Inspector II		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$58,090	\$15,107
Air Pollution Inspector II		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$57,898	\$15,049
Air Pollution Inspector II		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$57,881	\$15,089
Air Pollution Inspector II		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$57,182	\$15,257
Admin Secretary I		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$26,017	\$9,229
Typist Clerk III		Shasta County	Resource Management-Air Quality	\$2,759	\$1,346